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Top 5 Individual Winners  

 

18 - 34 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 Nicholas Hill QTW 168,775 

2 Vanessa O’Sullivan QTW 161,750 

3 Sarah Wilson QTW 125,650 

4 Joanne Lee QTW 60,200 

5    

  

35 - 60 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 
Peter Smith QAT 634,945 

2 
Alison Green QGS 518,400 

3 
Studley Martin QNA 496,850 

4 
Janet Cochrane QHB 483,000 

5 
Louise MacDonald QHB 439,960 

  

61 + 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 
Geoffrey James QCN 784,200 

2 
Conrad Gleeson QTT 745,600 

3 
Jenny Nock QTT 682,300 

4 
Gary Backus QTT 656,200 

5 
Brian Cairns QNA 524,250 

 

 

 

Top 3 clubs 

 

Average 

Distance 

1 Noosa Masters QNA 510,550 

2 Duck Creek QDU 386,113 

3 Cairns Mudcrabs QCN 312,638 
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Total Participation by clubs and ranked by the average distances swum 

 

 Club Total 

Number of 

Swimmers 

Submitted 

Average 

Distance  

Per Club 

Total 

Swum by 

club 

Total 

In Age 

Group 

Total  

Distance 

 

18 – 34 

Total 

in Age 

Group 

Total  

distance 

 

35 - 60 

Total  

In Age 

Group  

Total 

Distance  

 

60 +  

1 QNA 2 510,550 1,021,100 0 0 1 496,850 1 524,250 

2 QDU 2 386,113 772,225 0 0 2 772,225 0 0 

3 QCN 4 312,638 1,250,550 0 0 0 0 4 1,250,550 

4 QHB 6 302,078 1,812,470 0 0 4 1,379,135 2 433,335 

5 QGS 7 271,521 1,900,650 0 0 2 906,225 5 994,425 

6 QTT 26 231,264 6,012,873 0 0 2 672,700 24 5,340,173 

7 QTW 37 135,282 5,005,450 4 516,375 22 3,354,300 11 1,134,775 

 

 

 

 

  

One Participant per  Club 
 

    Total Distance Age 

Clive Griffin QIP 301,200 56 

Peter Smith QAT 634,945 46 
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LIST OF ALL SWIMMERS RANKED BY DISTANCE & AGE GROUPS 
18 – 34 Years 

1 Nicholas Hill 168,775 QTW 

2 Vanessa O’Sullivan 161,750 QTW 

3 Sarah Wilson 125,650 QTW 

3 Joanne Lee 60,200 QTW 

 
35 – 60 Years 

 
1 Peter Smith 634,945 QAT 

2 Alison Green 518,400 QGS 

3 Studley Martin 496,850 QNA 

4 Janet Cochrane 483,000 QHB 

5 Louise MacDonald 439,960 QHB 

6 Susan McCaughtrie 400,525 QDU 

7 Fran Moroney 387,825 QGS 

8 Therese Crollick 371,700 QDU 

9 Paul Sommerfield 366,000 QTT 

10 Samantha Miller 348,200 QHB 

11 Wayne Carlish 321,200 QTW 

12 Dianna McRae  306,700 QTT 

13 Clive Griffin 301,200 QIP 
14 Philip Fletcher 273,700 QTW 

15 Marcus Ford 264,750 QTW 

16 Lou Hill 203,900 QTW 

17 Maree Antonio 200,950 QTW 

18 Lisa Brosnan 188,250 QTW 

19 Trevor Gilliland 170,700 QTW 

20 Ashley Welke 160,100 QTW 

21 Trudy Padro 148,375 QTW 

22 Carolyn Lunney 148,300 QTW 

23 Colleen Watson 133,150 QTW 

24 Lionel Scotney 132,000 QTW 

25 Hugh Stevens 130,100 QTW 
26 Susan Walker 122,200 QTW 

27 Shayne Baker 121,650 QTW 

28 Paula Hewett 107,975 QHB 
29 William Waterhouse 98,350 QTW 

30 Lois Cobon 97,500 QTW 

31 Peter May 93,700 QTW 

32 Lyn Robinson 92,600 QTW 

33 David Kulpa 88,975 QTW 

34 Margaret Conrick 86,850 QTW 

35 Anika Ferreira 77,000 QTW 
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61 + Years 

1 Geoffrey James 784,200 QCN 

2 Conrad Gleeson 745,600 QTT 

3 Jenny Nock 682,300 QTT 

4 Gary Backus  656,200 QTT 

5 Brian Cairns 524,250 QNA 

6 Michael Lynch  412,500 QTT 

7 Alison Davenport 384,525 QGS 

8 Kaye Turner  349,600 QTT 

9 Ann Spring 285,310 QHB 

10 David Misson  270,500 QTT 

11 Trudy Zussino 246,475 QGS 

12 Thelma Bryan 245,900 QCN 

13 Minnie Smith  194,118 QTT 

14 Allaine Stent  192,600 QTT 

15 Lyn May  187,250 QTT 

16 Robyn Hughes 177,600 QTT 

17 Freda Shaw  174,650 QTT 

18 Leonie Crompton  172,950 QTT 
19 Barbara Lawes 165,000 QTW 

20 Graham McCallum 164,000 QCN 

21 Darien Carter  159,000 QTT 

22 Don Jones 157,550 QGS 

23 Col Chapman 155,275 QGS 

24 Jennifer Oliver 148,025 QHB 

25 Peggy Turner 145,450 QTW 

26 Myola Walton 143,500 QTT 

27 Max Lennon 142,400 QTW 

28 Elaine Beavis  141,630 QTT 

29 Thelma Doyle 138,200 QTW 

30 Sue Misson  133,000 QTT 

31 Jan Neal  118,000 QTT 

32 Dihana Poulsen  97,900 QTT 

33 Alan Jones 94,850 QTW 

34 Ann Todd 90,100 QTW 

35 Libby Fox  89,100 QTT 

36 Kevin McKeon 87,050 QTW 

37 Brian Shackleton 85,750 QTW 

38 Pauline Bailey  73,300 QTT 

39 Richard Carter  68,275 QTT 

40 John Power 63,950 QTW 

41 Beres Hindman 62,025 QTW 

42 Betty Beaven  61,200 QTT 
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43 Neville Bambrick 60,000 QTW 
44 Kevin Murgatroyd 56,450 QCN 

45 Lelsey King 50,600 QGS 

46 Kate McKenzie  29,400 QTT 

47 Janet Henry  10,000 QTT 

 


